

Abstract of cost 1st on 1/c & final bill

13

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Const. with maint.					
of work from Darbhanga					
Sim to L065 Bribu Tinkonma					
in Sighur & L065					
Name of Agency:-					
Md. Parvez Hasan					
Uth. Bazarwanj Bazar					
Laheriyasara					
Darbhanga.					
Agreement No:-					
27.5.20/2020-21 (MMQSP-SC)					
Estimated cost:-					
4088761.00					
Agreement value:-					
3943609.00					
Rate:- 3.5% below from 200 rate.					
Date of start:-					
17.08.2020					
Date of Com:-					
16.05.2021					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/15) Providing & fixing of typical MMSY-Bond					
— do — all job					
Qty 03 nos vide					
TMB page no - 02					
(4) 4354.25 =					28063.00
(5/5) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					1380.00
— do — all job					
for 1000 mtr lead					
Qty 292.59 M ³					
(8/2) vide TMB P-03 @					
175.22 =					51268.00
(6/6) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					3802.00
— do — all job					
for 100 mtr lead					
Qty 682.72 M ³ vide					
TMB P-03 @ 139.85					x
=					95478.00

Continuation of H = 186980.00

[illegible]

852989.00

11/10	Providing & Applying			
	primer coat with			
	Bifluorene emulsion			
(11/10)	(SS-1) - Dr. Dr. Dr.			
	Sty 1623-75 M2			
	vide TMB pageno-			
	08 @ 4838 =			68 814.00

Continuation
Total = 1358120.00
AG

14/13

p & f in position

reinforced cement

concrete M15 grade

ordinery length

	Dty 02 nos vide	
	TMB pagem - 11	
(1110)	② 224793 =	449600
		128/00
(15/14)	priming & finding in position reinforced concrete M15 grade concrete stone - 2.5 small size	
	Dty 02 nos vide	
(1111)	TMB P-11②	
	544 14	✓
		118800

1704499.00

1704499.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 & f. 1704.499.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/16) Bonding & fixing of 600 mm sq. internal triangle -					
Do - do - all job.					
Qty 04 Nos vide					
TMB p/geo - 11					
(17/17) @ 3957.57					
					= 15830.00
(17/17) Bonding & fixing of 600 mm side circle					
Do - do - all job.					
Qty 02 Nos vide					
TMB p/geo - 11					
(18/18) @ 5084.53					
					= 10169.00
(18/18) Bonding & fixing of 600 x 450 mm rectangular -					
Do - do - all job.					
Qty 01 Nos vide					
TMB p- 12 @					
4969.17					= 4969.00

Continuation

1735467.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/20) Planting trees & maintenance for one year - do - do - all job					
Qty 40 Nos tile					
TMB page No 12					
@ 818.84 =					32753.00
(20/21) Road marking with hot applied paint					

Qty 85.00					
139.00 m ² tile					62512.
P-12 @ 735.44 =					102226
Total =					187044.00
Add GST @ 12% = (+)					22445.30
Add LC @ 1% = (+)					1870.44
Add SF 10% on = (+)					23184.00
Total =					209201.00
Less 3.35 % below = (-)					7008.10
Net Total =					202192.90
					201745.00
19.08.2021					

Continuation

10/12/21

E. E